ASBURY UNIVERSITY

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

2018-2019

MINISTRY MANAGEMENT MAJOR, B.S. (Online) NON PROFIT MANAGEMENT

Christian Studies & Philosophy Department, College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences, and the Dayton School of Business
Limited to students recommended by the Salvation Army

Open only to select students who have completed the Salvation Army Officer Training degree, this APS program is delivered by Asbury faculty
through a combination of online courses and face-to-face intensive courses (some intensives taught at the Wilmore campus and others at The
Salvation Army, New York headquarters).

To graduate must complete all major requirements, foundational requirements, and additional electives needed for 124 hour minimum degree
requirement.

FOUNDATIONS (45)
(48 less 3 hours Foundations in Technology satisfied by required
major courses.)

Biblical Studies: .
3 NT 100 Und New Testament Choose 3 hours Mathematics:
_3 oT 100 Und Old Testament _3 . .
_3 TH 250 Fndtns Christian Thought

Choose 3 hours Science:

3 ENG 110 Expos & Research —3 — —

Composition:

Choose 3 hours Math/Science/Technology:
v met by MIM 485  Capstone Project Research |

Choose 6 hours Writing and/or Communication:

3

Choose 3 hours Literature:
3

Choose 9 hours Humanities:
(Philosophy, Literature, Music/Art/Theater Appreciation)

Choose 3 hours History:
3

Choose 6 hours Social Science:
(History, Sociology, Psychology, Anthropology, Economics, Political Science)

3

3
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MINISTRY MANAGEMENT MAJOR, B.S. (Online) NON PROFIT MANAGEMENT

Christian Studies & Philosophy Department, College of Arts & Sciences;
Limited to students recommended by the Salvation Army

(52 major + 45 Foundations + 27 electives for degree)

MAJOR AREA REQUIREMENTS (52)
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211
250
412
430
440
445

332
410
433
434
453
475

101
290
390
480
485
490
495
499

Principles of Management

Business of Care, Help, Development
Organizational Behavior

NPO Leadership & Mgmt.

NPO Fundraising, Grants, Philanthropy
Fiscal/Performance Mgmt NPO

Leadership in Ministry

Mentoring in Ministry

Flourishing in Ministry
Organizational Strategies Ministry
Ministry Risks & Crises
Contemporary Issues in Ministry

Ministry Management Orientation
Summer Readings |

Summer Readings |l

MM Capstone Project Orientation
MM Capstone Project Research |
Summer Readings Il

MM Capstone Project Research Il
MM Capstone Project

PLUS SOT degree or other transfer satisfies electives for the 124 hour degree requirement (27)

SOT Elective hours:

Needed after
Area Hours Needed Completed: In Process: current term:
Foundations 45
Major 52
Electives 31
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